BAR Series Bargraph Process Displays
Compact 1/8 DIN case, optional setpoint / alarm outputs.
Features
• Low cost.
• 1/8 DIN size standard.
• 30-segment bargraph display.
• Moving dot or accumulating bar format.
• Choice of red or green LEDs.

NEMA-12 (IP54) when panel mounted
NEMA-4 (IP65) with optional IPC Splashproof cover.
Ordering Guide
BAR Series Bargraph Process Displays
    Create a model number in this format: BAR2020P, BOX1. This example
calls out a BAR Series Bargraph Process Display with red LEDs, 110 Vac
power, two 5A relays for setpoint control or alarm, vertical format, process
input with default scaling of 4-20 mA = 0-100%, and optional wall mounting
polycarbonate enclosure sealed to NEMA-4X. Includes plug-in screw
terminal connectors.
Display
Type BAR Series Bargraph Display. $285
Display
Color 1  Green LEDs.
2  Red LEDs.
NC
NC
Power
0  95 to 265 Vac.
1  11 to 30 Vdc.
NC
$20
Setpoint
Output 0  None.
1  Two 5A Contact Relays.
NC
$40
Format
0  Vertical Format. NC
1  Horizontal Format.
NC
Signal
Input
Process Signals (e.g., 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, etc.)
P    Default Scaling. 4-20 mA = 0-100%.
P1  Custom Scaling.
In the write-in field of your invoice, specify min input, min reading; max input,
max reading. 15 Vdc excitation.
NC
$10
BOX1  Wall-mount enclosure. Unselected.
$150
BOX2  Wall-mount enclosure plus IPC cover. Unselected.
$190
Add-on
Options
IPC  Splash-proof cover. Unselected.
$40